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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $660.00 $337.00 $323.00  0.39 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.39
20 SPOT Totals: $337.00 $660.00 $323.00 

3 $389.96 $533.75 ($143.79)  0.23  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.23
3FOR$1 Totals: $533.75 $389.96 ($143.79)

5 $2,313.10 $5,006.56 ($2,693.46)  1.38  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.38
5 SPOT Totals: $5,006.56 $2,313.10 ($2,693.46)

2 $6,568.85 $6,006.40 $562.45  3.91  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $2,693.60 $2,377.88 $315.72  1.60  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $2,348.90 $2,520.32 ($171.42)  1.40  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $109.65 $0.00 $109.65  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,022.25 $305.54 $716.71  0.61  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 7.59
BEST BET Totals: $11,210.14 $12,755.40 $1,545.26 

1 $65.30 $82.20 ($16.90)  0.04  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,805.85 $2,396.00 $409.85  1.67  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,748.75 $2,295.00 $453.75  1.63  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $780.50 $520.00 $260.50  0.46  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,718.03 $4,668.30 $5,049.73  5.78  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $227.06 $186.00 $41.06  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $807.09 $376.40 $430.69  0.48  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $36.19 $41.37 ($5.18)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $68.25 $14.25 $54.00  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $2.20 $0.20 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.28
BONUS BA Totals: $10,580.22 $17,287.72 $6,707.50 

40 $2,233.50 $1,160.00 $1,073.50  1.33 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.33
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,160.00 $2,233.50 $1,073.50 

32 $120.00 $30.00 $90.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $30.00 $120.00 $90.00 

4 $187.50 $125.00 $62.50  0.11  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $150.00 $180.00 ($30.00)  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $37.50 $0.00 $37.50  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.22
KINGO Totals: $305.00 $375.00 $70.00 

8 $4,968.55 $1,285.00 $3,683.55  2.95  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.95
MBPENNY Totals: $1,285.00 $4,968.55 $3,683.55 

2 $1,655.50 $1,161.00 $494.50  0.98  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,756.95 $3,192.06 $564.89  2.23  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $16,530.40 $14,378.88 $2,151.52  9.83  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $298.60 $62.69 $235.91  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $534.00 $230.40 $303.60  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $389.35 $65.10 $324.25  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $883.50 $776.50 $107.00  0.53  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $475.81 $406.20 $69.61  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $514.86 $305.46 $209.40  0.31  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $41.73 $24.48 $17.25  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $173.62 $46.72 $126.90  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $9.30 $3.56 $5.74  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $9.60 $7.68 $1.92  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $136.13 $43.68 $92.45  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 15.11
MEAN GR Totals: $20,704.41 $25,409.35 $4,704.94 

1 $68.95 $48.56 $20.39  0.04  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $2,115.50 $1,604.02 $511.48  1.26  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $2,993.86 $2,340.45 $653.41  1.78  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,742.12 $3,147.12 $1,595.00  2.82  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $138.70 $19.15 $119.55  0.08  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.98
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,159.30 $10,059.13 $2,899.83 

2 $40.00 $0.75 $39.25  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $40.00 $39.25 

8 $1,101.05 $1,271.00 ($169.95)  0.65  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.65
PENNY Totals: $1,271.00 $1,101.05 ($169.95)

8 $324.38 $66.20 $258.18  0.19  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.19
PENY Totals: $66.20 $324.38 $258.18 

6 $45.00 $4.00 $41.00  0.03  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.03
PIX6 Totals: $4.00 $45.00 $41.00 

1 $5,722.60 $4,674.81 $1,047.79  3.40  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $4,583.60 $3,643.08 $940.52  2.73  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $18,285.60 $16,267.74 $2,017.86  10.87  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,620.75 $2,049.29 $571.46  1.56  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $682.70 $157.11 $525.59  0.41  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,069.78 $2,119.39 ($49.62)  1.23  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $620.47 $108.58 $511.89  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $638.76 $342.16 $296.60  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $331.89 $443.56 ($111.67)  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $624.96 $721.56 ($96.60)  0.37  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $30.24 $530.99 ($500.75)  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $112.40 $53.55 $58.85  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $114.28 $16.47 $97.81  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $20.53 $8.28 $12.25  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $545.96 $277.20 $268.76  0.32  0.70  0.00Regular

 22.01
Regular Totals: $31,413.77 $37,004.52 $5,590.75 

40 $89.00 $120.00 ($31.00)  0.05 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.05
RIGHT S Totals: $120.00 $89.00 ($31.00)

1 $1,555.25 $1,230.20 $325.05  0.92  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $6,221.41 $4,761.00 $1,460.41  3.70  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $8,658.43 $5,197.02 $3,461.41  5.15  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,627.40 $1,413.18 $214.22  0.97  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $428.50 $85.00 $343.50  0.25  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.00
SPOTLITE Totals: $12,686.40 $18,490.99 $5,804.59 

3 $11,140.24 $8,777.44 $2,362.80  6.63  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $654.50 $30.68 $623.82  0.39  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $48.00 $3.00 $45.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $33.50 $5.00 $28.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 7.07
SUPERSP Totals: $8,816.12 $11,886.74 $3,070.62 

5 $19,604.71 $20,619.54 ($1,014.83)  11.66  0.83  0.10TAX1099

 11.66
TAX1099 Totals: $20,619.54 $19,604.71 ($1,014.83)

40 $705.00 $690.00 $15.00  0.42 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.42
TOP S Totals: $690.00 $705.00 $15.00 

8 $2,287.00 $1,083.00 $1,204.00  1.36  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.36
VERTABOX Totals: $1,083.00 $2,287.00 $1,204.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $168,150.10 $135,082.16 $33,067.94 
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